
Výsledková listina

číslo utkání:

datum:

20 disciplína:

st.č Ročník Klub 1. 2. celkem poř.

15 Čerňa Peter 1979 158 0 158 1

32 Navrátil Ludvík 1975 154 0 154 2

1 Rybář Ondřej 1977 149 0 149 3

37 Štěpánek Karel 1996 135 0 135 4

6 Kotek Jan 1975 134 0 134 5

17 Antoš Martin 1991 129 0 129 6

16 Bezucha Jiří 1991 128 0 128 7

4 Švub Jan 2004 119 0 119 8

27 Martinec Tomáš 1994 118 0 118 9

25 Čechvala David 1986 117 0 117 10

2 Rybář Ondřej ml. 2003 110 0 110 11

28 Kováčik Jaroslav 1982 106 0 106 12

3 Roztočil Václav 2004 101 0 101 13

33 Molitoris Andreas 1983 100 0 100 14

5 Holák Ondřej 2005 99 0 99 15

36 Láska Luboš 1958 92 0 92 16

11 Komeda Martin 1987 78 0 78 17

19 Krištof Pavel 1983 76 0 76 18

20 Vrátný Miroslav 1984 74 0 74 19

23 Krčmář David 1989 36 0 36 20

Příjmení a jméno

celkový počet střelců: SP 20+5

pořadatel:

Závod pro veřejnost

AVZO Křinec

8závod:

4.5.2024



Datum 7.5.2022

Počet střelců 20

st.č Příjmení jméno Ročník Klub 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Součet Střel

2 5 3 5 2 2 1 149 20

0 0

2 1 2 3 2 5 2 1 110 18

0 0

4 5 2 1 2 1 2 2 101 19

0 0

1 2 1 3 5 3 3 1 1 119 20

0 0

4 1 1 4 2 1 3 1 99 17

0 0

2 3 2 4 3 2 3 1 134 20

0 0

2 2 3 2 1 4 1 2 78 17

0 0

2 6 7 1 2 1 1 158 20

0 0

1 3 6 2 3 1 1 1 128 18

0 0

1 1 7 3 1 3 2 2 129 20

0 0

1 1 2 2 2 3 1 3 1 76 16

0 0

2 3 1 2 1 1 3 74 13

0 0

1 1 2 1 1 1 36 7

0 0

2 3 2 6 2 2 2 1 117 20

0 0

2 4 5 2 2 1 1 2 118 19

0 0

1983
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1991
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Rybář Ondřej1

2 Rybář Ondřej ml.

3 Roztočil Václav

4 Švub Jan

5 Holák Ondřej

6 Kotek Jan

11 Komeda Martin

15 Čerňa Peter

16 Bezucha Jiří

17 Antoš Martin

19 Krištof Pavel

20 Vrátný Miroslav

23 Krčmář David

25 Čechvala David

27 Martinec Tomáš



3 3 1 1 3 3 1 106 15

0 0

3 4 6 3 2 1 1 154 20

0 0

1 3 1 4 4 2 2 1 100 18

0 0

2 2 2 2 1 1 2 4 1 92 17

0 0

1 2 7 3 1 2 2 2 135 20

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1958

1996

28 Kováčik Jaroslav

32 Navrátil Ludvík

33 Molitoris Andreas

36 Láska Luboš

37 Štěpánek Karel

1982

1975

1983


